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100

111 Lugan Sanchez, Anastasia
112 Carbonero Roman, Julia
117 Castillo San Emeterio, Paula
124 Portaz, Debora

110 Guerra Herrero, Marina
115 Antolin Paz, Sofia

102 Wielatt, Vanessa

103 Franco, Chenoa

114 Martin Gonzalez, Roberto
127 Pradaud Lenoble, Lisa

109 Gutiérrez Cisneros, Gonzalo
128 Bosserelle, Clémence

113 Garcia Bazan, Alba

125 Bertand, Hugo

116 Apilanez Ruiz de Zarate, Lucia
129 Desbat, Louane

126 Homel, Léa

122 Giada, Bressan

105 Salas, Leonor

101 Van't Net, Louise

119 Pérez Castellano, Elena Valeria
118 Matanza Aja, Lara

104 Sousa, Rita

106 Mota, Maria

123 Giovanni, Celli

121 Silvia, Dorigatti

120 Sanchez Morales, Marcos
107 Trincdo, Leonor

108 Lopes, Leonor

Caballo

Gypsi de Behel
Tristran

Mau Fogoso
Upsilon de Seelberg
Jara

Isla

Nibbles

Roman du Pré Prince
Zeppelin MR
Volcan

Espinete

Vahinee des Bois
Saeta

Vaquero d'Agora
CB Mora

Quid

Khalila des Fouches
Esperado

Cadilac

Canelle

Lluvia

Icaro

Z-Bahiana

Xara B

Belsito

Demi Moore
Dancing Marq
Cubana B

Gold Brown

367
341
311
279
263
255
248
248
246
232
227
226
218
210
189
175
145
135
131
113
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227
161
139
126
96
92
96
143
74
77
47
148
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28
18
16
17
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10
18

10

12
19

10
18

10
17
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10

95
132
131
106
136
116
113

65
124
125
140

39
137
114

79

85

97

51
100

34

95

75
102

35

28



